Ob¢ina: 052 Kranj

Rezultati glasovanja za zupana po kandidatih

KANDIDAT: 1 Matjaz Rakovec

St.
01-001
01-002
01-003
01-004
01-005
01-006
01-007
01-008
01-009
01-010
01-011
01-012
01-013
01-014
01-015
01-016
01-017
01-018
01-019
01-020
01-021
01-022
01-023
01-024
01-025
01-026
01-027
01-028
01-029
01-030
01-031
01-032
01-034

VoliSée

CENTER, AVLA MOK

CIRCE, DOM KS

PLANINA 1l, OS STANE ZAGAR
PLANINA |, OS STANE ZAGAR
HUJE I, OS STANE ZAGAR

HUJE I, OS JAKOB ALJAZ

BRATOV SMUK I, OS MATIJA COPA
BRATOV SMUK 11,08 MATIJE COPA
KLANEC I, DOM KRAJANOV
KLANEC Il, DOM KRAJANOV
PRIMSKOVO |, DOM KRAJANOV
PRIMSKOVO I, DOM KRAJANOV
VODOV.STOLP 1,08 SIMON JENKO
VODOV.STOLP 11,08 SIMON JENKO
VODOV.STOLP 111,08 SIMON JENKO
TRSTENIK, DOM KRAJEVNE SKUP.
ZLATO POLJE |, OS F.PRESEREN
ZLATO POLJE I, OS F.PRESEREN
STRUZEVO, DOM KS

GORENJA SAVA,SMUC. SK. CENTER
STRAZISCE |, SMARTINSKI DOM
STRAZISCE Il, SMARTINSKI DOM
OREHEK |, OSNOVNA SOLA
OREHEK II, OSNOVNA SOLA
BREG, GOSTILNA ALES

MAVCICE, DRUZBENI OBJEKT
PODRECA, KRELJ THOMAS
ZABNICA, TELOVADNICA
ZGORNJE BITNJE, GASILSKI DOM
BITNJE Il, GASILSKI DOM

PSEVO, DOM KS JOST
SP.BESNICA,DOM DRUZB.ORGANIZ.
PODBLICA, GASIL. PROSV. DOM

LV5_14
Stran: 1 od 3

Datum: 03.12.2018 21:20:58
Cas izr.03.12.2018 21:19

St. glasov
363
306
294
258
126
227
201
204
350
114
341
188
376
354
319
167
159
261
161

54
417
502
265
300
101
150

79
155
271
182

58
455

a0

% glasov
64.82
66.09
62.29
58.64
66.67
52.91
51.41
53.13
82.55
48.31
73.81
63.51
71.48
74.06
64.57
69.87
54.83
59.59
74.88
51.92
58.73
73.07
70.86
67.42
72.14
67.87
65.29
75.61
73.84
74.90
62.37
77.12
81.08



Ob¢ina: 052 Kranj

01-035
01-036
01-037
01-039
01-040
01-041
01-042
01-043
01-901
01-997

Rezultati glasovanja za zupana po kandidatih

KOKRICA I, KULTURNI DOM
KOKRICA Il, KULTURNI DOM
PREDOSLJE, KULTURNI DOM
BRITOF, GASILSKI DOM

TENETISE, DOM DRUZB.POL. ORG.
GOLNIK,VRTEC- ENOTA OSTRZEK
GORICE,08 S.JENKO-TELOVADNICA

HRASTJE, SPORTNI CENTER GRABEN

PREDCASNO GLASOVANJE
GLASOVANJE PO POSTI

KANDIDAT: 2 Zoran Stevanovi¢ mag.

St.
01-001
01-002
01-003
01-004
01-005
01-006
01-007
01-008
01-009
01-010
01-011
01-012
01-013
01-014
01-015
01-016
01-017
01-018
01-019
01-020
01-021
01-022
01-023

Volisce

CENTER, AVLA MOK

CIRCE, DOM KS

PLANINA 1l, OS STANE ZAGAR
PLANINA |, OS STANE ZAGAR
HUJE I, OS STANE ZAGAR

HUJE 1l, OS JAKOB ALJAZ

BRATOV SMUK |, 0S8 MATIJA COPA
BRATOV SMUK 11,08 MATIJE COPA
KLANEC I, DOM KRAJANOV
KLANEC Il, DOM KRAJANOV
PRIMSKOVO |, DOM KRAJANOV
PRIMSKOVO Il, DOM KRAJANOV
VODOV.STOLP |,08 SIMON JENKO
VODOV.STOLP 11,08 SIMON JENKO
VODOV.STOLP 111,08 SIMON JENKO
TRSTENIK, DOM KRAJEVNE SKUP.
ZLATO POLJE |, OS F.PRESEREN
ZLATO POLJE II, OS F.PRESEREN
STRUZEVO, DOM KS

GORENJA SAVA,SMUC. SK. CENTER

STRAZISCE |, SMARTINSKI DOM

STRAZISCE II, SMARTINSKI DOM
OREHEK I, OSNOVNA SOLA

LV5_14

Stran: 2 od 3
Datum: 03.12.2018 21:20:58
Cas izr.03.12.2018 21:19

389
493
279
456

82
173
188
221
836

12

78.27
80.03
73.04
73.19
70.09
61.57
82.10
72.46
65.41
80.00

St. glasov % glasov

197
157
178
182

63
202
190
180

74
122
121
108
150
124
175

72
131
177

54

50
293
185
109

35.18
33.91
37.71
41.36
33.33
47.09
48.59
46.88
17.45
51.69
26.19
36.49
28.52
25.94
35.43
30.13
45.17
40.41
25.12
48.08
41.27
26.93
29.14



Ob¢ina: 052 Kranj

01-024
01-025
01-026
01-027
01-028
01-029
01-030
01-031
01-032
01-034
01-035
01-036
01-037
01-039
01-040
01-041
01-042
01-043
01-901
01-997

Rezultati glasovanja za zupana po kandidatih

OREHEK II, OSNOVNA SOLA

BREG, GOSTILNA ALES

MAVCICE, DRUZBENI OBJEKT
PODRECA, KRELJ THOMAS
ZABNICA, TELOVADNICA

ZGORNJE BITNJE, GASILSKI DOM
BITNJE Il, GASILSKI DOM

PSEVO, DOM KS JOST
SP.BESNICA,DOM DRUZB.ORGANIZ.
PODBLICA, GASIL. PROSV. DOM
KOKRICA |, KULTURNI DOM
KOKRICA Il, KULTURNI DOM
PREDOSLJE, KULTURNI DOM
BRITOF, GASILSKI DOM

TENETISE, DOM DRUZB.POL. ORG.
GOLNIK,VRTEC- ENOTA OSTRZEK
GORICE,08 S.JENKO-TELOVADNICA
HRASTJE, SPORTNI CENTER GRABEN
PREDCASNO GLASOVANJE
GLASOVANJE PO POSTI

LV5_14
Stran: 3 0od 3

Datum: 03.12.2018 21:20:58
Cas izr.03.12.2018 21:19

145
39
71
42
50
96
61
35

135
21

108

123

103

167
35

108
41
84

442

32.58
27.86
32.13
34.71
24.39
26.16
25.10
37.63
22.88
18.92
21.73
19.97
26.96
26.81
29.91
38.43
17.90
27.54
34.59
20.00



